The Animal Welfare (Licensing of Activities Involving Animals) (England)
Regulations 2018

Providing Boarding in Kennels for dogs — Application Self-Assessment Form. To
be used in connection with the guidance booklet, and submitted with any new
application
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Part A — General Conditions (Schedule 2 of the Regulations)

DISTRICT COUNCIL

Condition Compliant Not Complaint | Comments- Date to Achieve Compliance
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Part B Specific Conditions (Schedule 4, Part 2 of the Regulations)

Condition

Compliant

Not Complaint

Comments- Date to Achieve Compliance

9

9.1

9.2

Higher Standard

9.3

9.4

9.5

9.6

9.7

9.8

10

10.1

10.2

Higher Standard

10.3

10.4

10.5




10.6

11

111

11.2

12

12.1

Higher Standard

12.2

12.3

124




